THE DATASHEET OF
SL28DB200AZC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
100 MHz Differential Buffer for PCI Express and SATA
SL28DB200
..........................Document #: 38-07722  Rev *C Page 1 of 8
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features

Skew Management Point
Figure 4. Differential (Clock-Clock#) Measurement Points (Tperiod, Duty Cycle and Jitter)
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
Lead-free
SL28DB200AZC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 85°C
SL28DB200AZCT 16-pin TSSOP—(Tape and Reel) Commercial, 0°C to 85°C
SL28DB200AZI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
SL28DB200AZIT 16-pin TSSOP—(Tape and Reel) Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
SL28DB200
......................... Document #: 38-07722  Rev *C Page 7 of 8
Package Drawing and Dimensions
16-Lead Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package
SL28DB200
......................... Document #: 38-07722  Rev *C Page 8 of 8
Document History Page
Document Title: SL28DB200 PCI Express Gen2 and SATA Differential Buffer
Document #: 38-07722  Rev *C
REV. ECR# Issue Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change